8eme cross de la ville de Charleroi - 08/11/2015
Organisé par : CRAC
(342 athletes)

Parc Monceau-sur-Sambre

Benjamin(e)s 600m

Cl.
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Dos.
23
60
12
62
269
21
10214
321
31
207
383
2088
122
2069
10008
10011
208
323
61
22
229

2303
2087
10039
2277
10013
10033
10020
10019
10203
10216
424
2206
10034
141

2010
10049
403
297
10053
2011
10208

2142
10002

10050
10044

2205
10000

10001
10032

Nom + prénom

THONNART GAUTHIER
LAI JULIEN
OUBOUSKOUR ABDELLAH
DEPESTELE ARTHUR
LA PLACA ALESSIO
ELITOK ALI SAMI
KORTLEVEN MATHIS
BAGHDADI RAYAN
FRANCOIS HUGO
RULAND ALESSIO
FRANZINI RAFAEL
LHOTE ELISA
VANDER HAEGEN TOM
TRIFAUX FLORINE
ZIELINSKI ARTHUR
SCUCCIMARRI CELINE
VAN OOSTERWIJCK SACHA
TOURNAY ALEXIS
HEMBERG ADRIEN
ADANT NIELS
D'ALOISIO RAPHAEL
GOBERT LOIC
CHARLIER SARAH
WILLIAME TATYANA
FOCKEDEY MARGAUX
DONKERWOLKE ALESSIA
VOLKAERT CLEMENT
BAILLY PAULINE
CORDONNIER SARAH
GUTIERREZ ERINA
ARNAUD NINON
HUSTIN AXELLE
BALON MATHEO

VAN DAMME THEA
BAILLY JEREMY

DE VREESE THEO
HUSTIN CLAIRE
TREZZA JULIA
FLORINS LESLIE
LEJEUNE VALERIAN
TSAGARIS ARTHUR
BLAMPAIN ELINE
THYS CLHOE

VAN OOSTERWIJCK LENA
BLAMPAIN JULIETTE
SIENKOWSKI CLARA
VANESSE NELL
ALBANESE CHIARA
FLORINS PAUL
PASQUE CYLIEN
TOURNAY ABIGAEL
DELLOT LEOLIA
DRUET NATHAN
DELLOT SORENZA
GOFFIN HELENE

Nais
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
2007
2007
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2007
2007
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2008
2007
2008
2008
2008
2009
2008
2008
2009
2007
2008

Ligue
CABW
MOHA
CRAC
MOHA
FLEU
ACLO

UAC
CABW
CRAC
MOHA
MOHA
ATH
FLEU

CRAC
ACTE
MOHA
ACLO
ACLO

CRAC
MOHA

CRAC

CRAC
ACTE

MOHA

ACLO

CRAC
ACLO

ACLO

ACLO

ACTE

Equipe

Rés.
02.07.65
02.07.93
02.08.52
02.09.99
02.14.58
02.17.49
02.20.34
02.21.99
02.23.43
02.23.96
02.24.52
02.25.02
02.25.46
02.28.34
02.29.65
02.30.90
02.31.99
02.32.49
02.32.71
02.34.65
02.35.27
02.35.74
02.36.34
02.36.96
02.37.52
02.38.11
02.38.71
02.39.34
02.40.02
02.40.68
02.41.27
02.41.87
02.42.87
02.43.58
02.46.21
02.49.11
02.49.84
02.50.87
02.53.65
02.54.49
02.55.05
02.55.87
02.56.52
02.57.30
02.57.99
03.03.30
03.05.99
03.10.71
03.12.52
03.13.08
03.18.02
03.45.99
03.48.65
04.07.14
04.08.02

Cat.
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamine
benjamin
benjamine
benjamin
benjamine
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamin
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine
benjamin
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine
benjamin
benjamine
benjamin
benjamin
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine
benjamin
benjamin
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine
benjamine
benjamin
benjamin
benjamine
benjamine
benjamin
benjamine
benjamine
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8eme cross de la ville de Charleroi - 08/11/2015
Organisé par : CRAC

Pupilles - Minimes D 1.200 m

Cl.
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Dos.
7442
5061

10030
7535
10006
7380
7409
10201
7378
7420
7557
7558
4907
4781
10016
4930
10205
7802
4933
7552
4794
10009
10219
5003
3
4836
10206
7377
7730
0
7379
10065
10213
10018
4791
5209
10202
10054
5204
10220
7387
7443
7381
10064
0
10031

Nom + prénom
BOUDART JULIE
EL HAMEL SOFIA
GOSSIEAUX FLAVIE
GONNE SARAH
VERGALLO LUNA
OUBOUSKOUR LEILA
HOYOUX CLARA
ASSIGNON ESTELLE
HAMELAT KAMELIA
NEVEUX LARA
LOMBARD MAXIMILIENNE
NAESSENS CLARA
LENGELEZ JADE
LOHOUES ELMI
HUVELLE JUSTINE
FLAMENT LILI
BENOIT CELIA
DEGREVE CHARLOTTE
ARONNE LEA
URBAIN LAURE
MICHEL MADISON
MARCHANT LISA
HERNOUX NAOMI
BEGUIN AMANDINE
X
THEYSKENS CASSANDRA
BELJA AGNESSA
SABLON CASSANDRA
TAEVERNIER LOLA
BODSON MOLLY
CHARLOT EMMA
MICHAUX ORIANNE
SOGALOW ROMANE
GODEAU ELEA
BRUART HARUMI
MONTOY CLEMENCE
ARNAUD LEA
ROTTIERS NOKOMIS
HAINE ADELE
HERNOUX CHLOE
NIEDZIELA ROSALIA
DEPINOY JULIE
ANGELUCCI LISE
STAQUET ELISE
DRUGMAND LUDIVINE
GOFFIN ANNABELLE

Pupilles - Minimes H 1.200 m

Cl.

N o g WN P

Dos.

5517
10068
5906
0
10069
10012
2467

Nom + prénom
BOUCHE ROMAIN
POTIAUX THOMAS
BASTIN THIBAUT
FERNAGUT BAPTISTE
POTIAUX NICOLAS
ANTONUTTI ADRIEN
THONNART SIMON

Parc Monceau-sur-Sambre

Nais
2003
2006
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2003
2005
2005
2006
2006
2004
2004
2005
2004
2005
2003
2004
2005
2005
2005
2003
2003
2004
2003
2004
2004
2003
2005
2005
2006
2004
2006
2006
2006
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2006

Nais
2004
2003
2004
2004
2004
2003
2005

Ligue
MOHA
UAC

OSGA

CRAC
UAC

CRAC
CRAC
MOHA
MOHA
ACTE

CRAC
MOHA
ACLO
ACLO
MOHA
CABW
CRAC

ACLO

CRAC
ACTE

CRAC

ACLO

UAC

ACLO

ACLO

ACLO
CRAC

Ligue
CABW

ACTE

CABW

Equipe

Equipe

Rés.
03.59.78
04.09.74
04.10.90
04.12.40
04.15.96
04.15.98
04.18.58
04.27.55
04.27.99
04.29.55
04.30.65
04.31.14
04.31.65
04.32.40
04.35.58
04.39.21
04.39.58
04.45.65
04.46.37
04.46.65
04.47.87
04.48.62
04.49.21
04.51.96
04.57.90
04.59.62
04.59.96
05.01.58
05.02.71
05.04.49
05.05.34
05.06.90
05.09.93
05.10.55
05.20.84
05.28.08
05.38.49
05.41.08
05.46.93
05.49.87
05.51.93
05.58.40
06.03.02
06.05.46
06.25.81
06.27.81

Rés.
03.57.02
04.00.43
04.01.30
04.04.93
04.07.21
04.07.62
04.15.81

Cat.

minime
pupille
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
minime
minime
pupille
minime
pupille
minime
minime
pupille
pupille
pupille
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
pupille
pupille
pupille
minime
pupille
pupille
pupille
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
pupille

Cat.

minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
pupille
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15
16

10
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
11
12
13
24
14
15
16
25
26
27
28
29
17
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Cl.

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

Dos.
2537
5692
2646
5497
2471

10017
2447
10218
10040
2608
5914
2833
2717
5498
5512
2448
5943
5769
2939
5949
5591
5956
10037
5712
5495
5713
10023
5677
10211
10007
2852
2515
5514
2449
10057
5722
5656
2747

5513
10038
10062
10051

5799

2462
10058
10005
10207

2642
10056

2861

2587

2965

2463

5496

5763
10048

8eme cross de la ville de Charleroi - 08/11/2015
Organisé par : CRAC

Nom + prénom
BOUDART ADRIEN
VANDERHAEGEN LOIC
FLAMENT JOHN
DETHIER ROMAIN
FRANCOIS XAVIER
NERI ALESSANDRO
SABLON GUILLAUME
HUSTIN FRANCOIS
FOCKEDEY ROMAIN
TRIFAUX SYLVAIN
WALIWENDER THEO
ROUSSEAU XAVIER
GENOLINI ALEXIS
RENARD LOUIS
ADANT TOM
RENARD ALEXIS
DUFRANE ANDREW
CHARLIER JULIEN
BOUHIANA HOUSSIN
SIMON SACHA
DEPESTELE LOUIS
ROUSSAUX NOE
MARTENS LUCAS
SOLAGNA NATHAN
MINON MAXIME
SOLAGNA MAXIME
FRANCHIMONT CORENTIN
ROCHET REMI
VANMANSART HUGO
ZIELINSKI NOE
THIRY ANTOINE
NEVEUX ALIX
DEPINOY GILLES
ROBIN THIBAUT
CHANTRENNE BAPTISTE
BARRY GADIRI
SULEJ NICOLAS
CLAUS NATHAN
LEBRUN HUGO
THYS MAXIME
PERIQUET YOUSSEF
DULIEU GIL
SARTENAER HENRI
LEFEVRE THEO
BOUCHEZ ALEXANDRE
JADOT NICOLAS
RASERA LEANDRO
ZANICHELLI IVAN
DE VREESE ESTEBAN
DETRY ARTHUR
COLIN ETHAN
DELBRASSINNE HUGO
GREGOIRE SAVERIO
THYS ALEXANDRE
PILLEZ LORIS
BERTRAND NATHAN
POLLET AMAURY

Parc Monceau-sur-Sambre

Nais
2005
2004
2006
2003
2005
2003
2005
2004
2004
2005
2003
2006
2005
2004
2004
2005
2003
2004
2006
2004
2004
2004
2003
2004
2003
2004
2005
2004
2006
2005
2006
2005
2004
2005
2005
2004
2003
2006
2004
2003
2006
2004
2003
2004
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2006
2006
2005
2006
2005
2004
2004
2006

Ligue
MOHA
ATH
MOHA
CRAC
CABW

CRAC

FLEU
MOHA
CABW
UAC
USTA
ACLO
USTA
DS
CRAC
CRAC
ACLO
MOHA
CRAC

MOHA
CRAC
MOHA

ACTE

CRAC
CRAC
ACLO
USTA

CRAC
UAC
MOHA

ACLO

ACLO
ACLO

MOHA

UAC
UAC
CRAC
ACLO
CRAC
FLEU

Equipe

Rés.
04.16.71
04.18.27
04.18.84
04.19.30
04.22.74
04.23.14
04.23.46
04.24.43
04.25.62
04.26.27
04.26.65
04.26.96
04.28.84
04.30.18
04.30.81
04.31.93
04.33.14
04.33.81
04.34.71
04.36.05
04.37.55
04.38.81
04.39.84
04.40.71
04.42.43
04.43.21
04.43.87
04.44.58
04.47.08
04.48.02
04.49.74
04.51.05
04.52.21
04.53.71
04.56.90
04.57.55
04.58.62
04.59.27
05.01.08
05.01.78
05.02.93
05.04.40
05.05.24
05.06.02
05.06.74
05.08.11
05.09.87
05.10.46
05.11.74
05.12.55
05.16.34
05.18.43
05.19.43
05.20.65
05.21.78
05.23.02
05.24.27

Cat.

pupille
minime
pupille
minime
pupille
minime
pupille
minime
minime
pupille
minime
pupille
pupille
minime
minime
pupille
minime
minime
pupille
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
minime
pupille
minime
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
minime
pupille
pupille
minime
minime
pupille
minime
minime
pupille
minime
minime
minime
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
pupille
minime
minime
pupille



Cl. Dos.
65 0
66 2886
67 10041
68 2538

Cadettes -

Cl. Dos.

1 1277
2 1340
3 1500
4 3193
5 3401
6 1453
7 10055
8 1341
9 10028
10 10029
11 1379
12 10060
13 1569
14 1266
15 10042
16 3293
17 1435
18 10059
19 10027
20 1439
21 3249
22 3376
23 1279
24 10061
25 1413
26 1554
27 1458
28 3311
29 10014

8eme cross de la ville de Charleroi - 08/11/2015
Organisé par : CRAC

Nom + prénom
PASQUE JULIEN
ALBANESE HUGO
CANON LOGAN
LEPENNE LORENZO

Scolaires 2.000 m
Nom + prénom

WEBER OPHELIE
DUBIE EMMA
KEMPENERS ALEXANDRA
OUBOUSKOUR OUMAIMA
JADOT CLEMENCE
BARET ELISABETH
FIEVET ANNE
FERNANDES NOEMIE
VANDENABEELE TYPHAINE
CLEPPE ROXANE
COLLIN AMELIE
VERSTERREN LOANE
DOISON LUCILE
OUBOUSKOUR SAMIRA
DURAY SALOME
DENAYER MARINNE
SOLAGNA MANON
CORNEZ ORIANE
VANDENABEELE CYRIELLE
FIRLA ELISE
BILLY LINOA
BOGAERT SARAH
FRANCOIS EMY
VIART FAUSTINE
VERBRUGGEN MAUDE
HOCQUET ELISA
BARBUSCA ANAIS
MERCIER FANNY
KAIRET ALESSIA

Cadets - Scolaires 3.000

Cl.

Dos.
3096
10223
3007
3017
10225
3083
1283
2932
3009
3039
10226
1557
10215
1368
1231
10066
3006
1246

Nom + prénom
ZICARI KILLIAN
HOCQUET NOAH
GROENNE ELIAN
LOMBARDO LUCA
PATINET CYRIL
CORNANT JEREMY
DEPESTELE THEO
MATHURIN RONAN
MEDICI NANDO
GODART LUCAS
VANDIEST NICOLAS
KOUZA YOUNES
KORTLEVEN THIBAULT
QUINTART LOIC
KINDERMANS LILIAN
LINDEKENS NATHAN
ROCHET BAPTISTE
MATHURIN AURIAN

Parc Monceau-sur-Sambre

Nais
2005
2006
2004
2005

Nais
2001
2002
2002
1999
1999
2001
2001
2002
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2001
2002
2000
2001
2000
2001
2001
2000
1999
2001
2002
2001
2001
2002
2000
2002

Nais
1999
1999
2000
2000
1999
1999
2001
2000
2000
2000
2000
2001
2001
2002
2002
1999
2000
2002

Ligue

ACTE

ACLO

Ligue
GOSP
MOHA
CABW
CRAC
MOHA
UAC

MOHA

UAC

DS
CRAC

FLEU
MOHA

ACLO
MOHA
UAC
CABW

ACTE
MOHA
ACTE
MOHA

Ligue
CABW

ACTE
DS

MOHA
MOHA
UAC

OSGA
MOHA

CRAC

MOHA
CABW

ACTE
UAC

Equipe

Equipe

Equipe

Rés.
05.25.27
05.36.14
06.06.37
08.02.30

Rés.
07.48.14
07.54.40
08.02.87
08.08.99
08.12.37
08.13.11
08.13.62
08.18.93
08.25.65
08.27.27
08.29.87
08.30.62
08.31.58
08.35.55
08.36.46
08.37.52
08.38.46
08.39.55
08.42.93
08.43.46
08.46.93
08.50.11
09.08.21
09.15.99
09.23.34
09.33.11
09.37.08
09.48.30
13.38.02

Rés.
10.13.78
10.21.87
10.27.40
10.35.37
10.54.81
10.56.08
11.05.37
11.12.43
11.18.08
11.25.58
11.37.11
11.39.27
11.40.90
11.56.24
12.02.49
12.09.14
12.41.37
13.13.14

Cat.

pupille
pupille
minime

pupille

Cat.

cadette
cadette
cadette
scolaire
scolaire
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
scolaire
cadette
scolaire
cadette
cadette
scolaire
scolaire
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
cadette
scolaire
cadette

Cat.

scolaire
scolaire
scolaire
scolaire
scolaire
scolaire
cadet
scolaire
scolaire
scolaire
scolaire
cadet
cadet
cadet
cadet
scolaire
scolaire
cadet

Rg
31
32
35
33
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Cl.
19
20

Juniores - Séniores - Masters 4.200 m

Cl.

Dos.
10046
10200

Dos.
1963
1996

10078
10071
10063
10087
10229
10088
10081
1906
1868
10223
10227
10047
1875
1907
3748
3779
3751
0
3691
1995
10072
3662
3666

8eme cross de la ville de Charleroi - 08/11/2015
Organisé par : CRAC

Nom + prénom
TREVISAN JULIEN
VAN GAEL IBRAHIM

Nom + prénom
VAN DEN ABEELE ELODIE
SAUSSEZ AMELIE
BAOUF FATIHA
DAMMEKENS MANDY
DELETRAIN NATHALIE
DEHOUCK VIRGINIE
DE WOOT ANTOINETTE
VANSTEENE DAISY
DORMONT DELPHINE
LEONARD ANNE
NIHOUL MARIE
LERNOULD ELODIE
MESSINA NATHLAIE
DERONNE CHRISTELLE
STIL JULIE
LEMBOURG ISABELLE
VAN WERST MARIE-CLAUDE
PROVENZANO SYLVIA
DEMAIN CORINNE
BAVAY OCEANE
DEREYMACKER MURIEL
CICERO JOHANNA
VALE FABIENNE
LAMBERT BERNADETTE
SERVAIS ISABELLE

Juniors - Séniors - Masters 7.000

Cl.
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Dos.

1867
10215
2692
6137
6436
6278
2763
2745
2715
602
6121
6311
6145
6585
6141
652
10083
10092
6516
10086
696
10080
10067
6329

Nom + prénom
GOETHALS BENOIT
KORTLEVEN XAVIER
DOISON GREGOIRE
VAN DEN ABEELE SEBASTIAN
VANDERBECQ PIERRE-HENRI
DUTRIFOY ALEXANDRE
GUIDO GIIANNI
DARRAZI YOUNES
SCHIKOWSKY ALEX
CONIGLIO SEBASTIEN
OUBOUSKOUR BRAHIM
VALLEE FRANCOIS
FRANCOIS CHRISTOPHE
PASQUE FABRICE
BARAS FREDERIC
MEGRET THOMAS
DEBROUX ROMAIN
ROEKAERTS CHRISTOPHER
HOUDART PIERRE
BELLANTE LORIS
VANDERLINDEN HENRI
BAES ARNAUD
LINDEKENS ANDRE
MADONIA BRUNO

Parc Monceau-sur-Sambre

Nais
2002
2002

Nais
1996
1988
1970
1985
1976
1983
1964
1974
1995
1988
1992
1996
1976
1968
1987
1989
1963
1978
1967
1998
1973
1983
1967
1949
1977

Nais
1991
1998
1995
1970
1976
1973
1985
1996
1996
1998
1970
1980
1976
1976
1970
1997
1997
1984
1978
1996
1998
1998
1971
1975

Ligue

Ligue
ACLO
ACLO

UAC
CRAC

UAC
UAC
FLEU
ACLO
FLEU

UAC
ACLO

ACLO
ACLO

Ligue
ACBR

DS
ACLO
CABW
UAC
FLEU
CABW
CRAC
CABW
CRAC
DS
CABW
CABW
ACLO
DS

ACLO

MOHA

ACLO

Equipe

Equipe

Equipe

Rés.
14.18.08
15.36.34

Rés.
14.16.81
14.24.11
14.37.24
15.15.37
15.39.49
16.34.34
16.35.02
16.50.14
17.11.49
17.15.18
17.24.81
17.45.52
17.52.62
17.58.84
18.09.81
18.10.90
18.36.21
18.44.58
19.32.65
19.58.78
20.16.34
20.33.27
20.46.34
22.16.49
23.11.18

Rés.
21.17.65
21.37.49
21.48.87
21.59.11
22.17.93
22.18.24
22.18.62
22.33.62
22.39.18
22.42.46
22.47.34
22.58.65
23.01.37
23.02.37
23.06.05
23.21.30
23.28.05
23.37.40
23.57.27
24.00.93
24.11.18
24.44.49
24.56.30
24.59.62

Cat.

cadet
cadet

Cat.

séniore
séniore
master
séniore
master
séniore
master
master
séniore
séniore
séniore
séniore
master
master
séniore
séniore
master
master
master
juniore
master
séniore
master
master

master

Cat.

sénior
junior
sénior
master
master
master
sénior
sénior
sénior
junior
master
master
master
master
master
junior
junior
master
master
sénior
junior
junior
master
master

Rg
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cl.
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

Dos.
10091
10100

6183
6184
2873
10094
10079
6280
10098
10099
10074
6193
10096
6276
6279
6224
6596
10022
10090
10082
6545
6603
6578
10102
10084
10228
10070
10073
6548
10095
6339
6388
6124
10204

8eme cross de la ville de Charleroi - 08/11/2015
Organisé par : CRAC

Nom + prénom
GOUVERNEUR BENOIT
WEITKUNAT BAPTISTE
FILEE ERIC
MATHURIN BERTRAND
ROB VINCENT
CORTVRINT GREGORY
HOUYOUX JEAN-PIERRE
VOYEUX DAVID
BISCAGLIA FREDERIC
CICERO EPIFANIO
DEPRETS EDDY
MANDELIER ERIC
HENRY JOSUE
COLLIN DIDIER
GUTIERREZ RAYA MANUEL
LEPENNE GIAN-FRANCESCO
ALLOUCHI SOULIMED
ADANT BERNARD
LOTERMAN STEPHANE
BRISME CLAUDE
DUTRIFOY JEAN-BAPTISTE
BILON EUSEBE®
MASSART FREDERIC
BUCCI GABRIELE
ADAM GUILLAUME
LINDEKENS MAXIMILIEN
LINDEKENS BERTRAND
SESTITO JOSEPH
FERNANDEZ-VERA ANTONIO
BERNARDO ADRIANO
CORNEZ BERNARD
BAUDUIN VINCENT
SABLON DOMINIQUE
NKUBA INNOCENT*

Cross court D 1.400 m - H 2.800m

Cl.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20

Dos.
1996
1866

10103
1926
2026

10088

10221
3779
1948
1995

10025
3662
3715
3666

10085
2609
2694
2691
2716
2685

Nom + prénom
SAUSSEZ AMELIE
OUBOUSKOUR AICHA
GILLARD NOEMIE
HENIN VIRGINIE
FINCK ELISE®
VANSTEENE DAISY
DUFRASNE JUSTINE
PROVENZANO SYLVIA
THEYS CHLOE
CICERO JOHANNA
LEBLUS ANAIS
LAMBERT BERNADETTE
HOEBEKE FREDERIQUE
SERVAIS ISABELLE
KANFOUD LOTFI
NIHOUL SIMON
VAN CAUWENBERGHE DYLAN
DE COCK DAMIEN
BAZIN MIKE
SOUDANT NICOLAS

Parc Monceau-sur-Sambre

Nais
1973
1995
1960
1971
1984
1974
1972
1972
1980
1960
1968
1960
1963
1967
1975
1972
1972
1960
1974
1980
1976
1953
1977
1962
1997
1997
1966
1966
1966
1990
1962
1967
1970
1980

Nais
1988
1995
1997
1984
1993
1974
1993
1978
1996
1983
1998
1949
1974
1977
1995
1995
1992
1988
1993
1992

Ligue

UAC
UAC
FLEU

UAC

ACLO

CRAC

UAC
UAC
ACLO
UAC

UAC
CRAC
FLEU

UAC

uUsBw
CRAC
CRAC

Ligue
ACLO
CRAC
SER

CRAC
CRAC

ACLO
FLEU
ACLO

ACLO
ACLO
ACLO

CRAC
DS
DS
CRAC
OSGA

Equipe

Equipe

Rés.
25.08.55
25.21.49
25.43.08
25.52.02
26.08.14
26.08.87
26.09.68
26.13.55
26.17.21
26.29.05
26.32.87
26.36.08
26.45.87
27.13.37
27.14.02
27.14.81
27.24.08
27.37.02
27.39.65
27.44.74
27.45.84
28.29.24
28.31.74
28.37.52
28.40.49
28.41.18
29.11.81
29.52.46
29.58.21
31.38.96
31.46.34
32.33.71
32.50.65
36.27.27

Rés.
04.41.46
04.50.11
04.55.43
04.57.58
04.58.71
05.13.18
05.38.08
06.02.05
06.16.27
06.25.46
06.26.52
07.19.62
07.27.37
07.27.78
08.08.81
08.10.27
08.11.96
08.21.90
08.39.93
08.40.84

Cat.

master
sénior
master
master
sénior
master
master
master
sénior
master
master
master
master
master
master
master
master
master
master
master
master
master
master
master
junior
junior
master
master
master
sénior
master
master
master

master

Cat.

séniore
séniore
juniore
séniore
séniore
master
séniore
master
séniore
séniore
juniore
master
master
master
sénior
sénior
sénior
sénior
sénior
sénior

Rg
13

14
15

16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

34
35
36
10
37
38
39
40

Pyl
Q
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Dos.
10026
10101

2760
6277
2833
6623
6624
6181
6276
10231
6486
6296
10222
6429
10015
6451
6131
6361
6221
6295
6122

8eme cross de la ville de Charleroi - 08/11/2015
Organisé par : CRAC

Nom + prénom
VANDENABEELE KILIAN
BAILLON XAVIER
DOUCY GASTON
CASAERT BERTRAND
DANVAIN MAXENCE
GROUX DAVID
FERNANDES JOSE
GOBERT BENOIT
COLLIN DIDIER
PLUMAT PIERRE HENRI=
BOGAERT FRANCIS
FLORINS ARNAUD
SCUFLAIRE KYLLIAN
BIAUMET ANDRE
DEMEYERE KEVIN
JADOT BENOIT
BERTRAND MICHEL
SEPTROUX FREDERIC
ALBERTON DARIO
STIL EDDY
ANGELUCCI EDOUARD

Parc Monceau-sur-Sambre

Nais
1997
1985
1992
1977
1996
1975
1970
1967
1967
1975
1968
1980
1996
1950
1994
1973
1960
1969
1957
1961
1955

Ligue

UAC
UAC
DS
CRAC
MOHA
UAC
UAC

UAC
FLEU

ACLO

ONH
GOSP
UAC
MOHA
FLEU
CRAC

Equipe

Rés.
08.50.87
09.08.74
09.19.58
09.29.74
09.35.40
09.41.62
09.49.24
09.54.58
09.56.37
10.10.71
10.17.02
10.20.87
10.59.18
11.08.58
11.10.52
11.28.37
11.43.37
11.48.14
12.21.52
12.30.34
15.07.05

Cat.

junior
sénior
sénior
master
sénior
master
master
master
master
master
master
master
sénior
master
sénior
master
master
master
master
master
master
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